
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch 

Day August 5,  1963 
Monday 

Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

10:10  t
10:15 
11:45 
12:30 

2:00 
4:30  t

4:45  t
5:00 
5:30 
7:45 

10:00 

Jake Pickle  -  to  invite  him  to  ranch 
Driving around  the  ranch alone 
Stop by  main  ranch  to  pick  up  Mrs. Johnson 
To Nicholson  Ranch  via  chopper  from  LBJ  w/  Mrs.  Johnson 
Arrive LBJ  Ranch  for  nap 
Alex Louis  (returning  his  call)  re : new  poll  (statewide) 
Wayne Connally  (returning  his  call) 
To Haywood  via  chopper  from  LBJ  w/  Mrs.  Johnson  and  MF 
Arrive Haywood  --  met  by  Jake  Pickle  there  --  boating 

Dinner at  Haywood  w/  Jake  Pickle,  Mrs.  Johnson,  MF 
To LBJ  via  chopper  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  MF,  arriving  at  10:30  am 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


