DayAugust 5, 1963

Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
					Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	10:10		t	Jake Pickle - to invite him to ranch	
2	10:15		Ĭ	Driving around the ranch alone	
3	11:45			Stop by main ranch to pick up Mrs. Johnson	
4	12:30			To Nicholson Ranch via chopper from LBJ w/ Mrs. Johnson	
5	2:00	ł		Arrive LBJ Ranch for nap	
6	4:30		t	Alex Louis (returning his call) re new poll (statewide)	
7	4:45		t	Wayne Connally (returning his call)	
8	5:00			To Haywood via chopper from LBJ w/ Mrs. Johnson and MF	
9	5:30			Arrive Haywood met by Jake Pickle there boating	
10	7:45			Dinner at Haywood w/ Jake Pickle, Mrs. Johnson, MF	
11	10:00			To LBJ via chopper w/ Mrs. Johnson, MF, arriving at 10:30 am	
	l				
	l				
			ļ		
	L				<u> </u>